
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:30 A  BSV Roxel m… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 14 3 33 11 1

20

1
8

3
9

4
13

5
15

6
17

7
20

Auszeit

8:12
17:20

Ende
12:46 B  TuS Saxonia… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 10 9 6 13 1

25

╳

11
25

2
14

4
15

5
16

6
19

8
23

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:49 B  TuS Saxonia… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 10 8 6 13 7

281
17:13

0
13
28

2
17

3
19

4
21

6
24

11
25

Auszeit

Ende
13:11 A  BSV Roxel m… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 17 14 3 33 11

267
3:2

23:24
╳

12
26

3
13

4
17

5
21

7
22

8
24

Auszeit

8:11
22:24

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 6 mU16
gemischt

A  BSV Roxel mixed vs. TuS Saxonia Münster B
Spiel 39 21.01.2023 12:30 Uhr

Mathilde-Anneke-Gesamtschule
48145 Münster 
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A  BSV Roxel m… 7/14
1 Schneider, Malte X
3 Horn, Philipp X
7 Wresch, Vanessa X

11 Er, Efekan X
14 Löffert, Tom X
17 Borgmann, Elias X
33 Rehring, Jan X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Kubitz, Peter E

CT Horn, Alexey E

C

B  TuS Saxonia… 7/14
1 Pennekamp, Jesse X
6 Schirmeisen, Henri X
7 Hartmann, Joshua X
8 Tewe, Linus X
9 Fust, Jakob X

10 Zimmermann, Max X
13 Theissen, Frederik X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Röwekamp, Burkhard E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  BSV Roxel m… TuS Saxonia… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 20 1 16 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 26 2 22 28 1 1 0

3
4 2 0 46 38 53 2 1 0
Start: 12:30 Ende: 13:11 Dauer: 0:41

Sieger: TuS Saxonia Münster

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Flockert, Hanno 1
2 Pohlmann, Jonas 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Lösing, Mio 4

Assist. Röwekamp, Burkhard
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